NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

Serious Reportable Events— Physician Offices Technical Advisory Panel Conference Call

August 11, 2010
10:00 am ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Participant Dial-in Number: 1-888-609-5693
Conference ID: 3034758 (Event Title: SRE Physician Offices TAP)
Link for webinar: http:;// www.MyEventPartner.com/QualityForum44

10:00 am

10:05 am

10:15 am

10:20 am

12:20 pm

1:50 pm

1:55 pm

2:00 pm

FINAL AGENDA
Welcome and Introductions
Tejal Gandhi, MD, TAP (Chair)

Disclosures of Interest
Ann Hammersmith, JD, General Counsel

Project Recap
Peter Angood, MD, Senior Advisor

Evaluation of Existing Serious Reportable Events
Evaluation of Newly Submitted Serious Reportable Events
NQF Member/Public Comment

Next Steps

Dr. Angood

Adjourn



http://www.myeventpartner.com/QualityForum44

