## NATIONAL QUALITY FORUM

## Serious Reportable Events- Physician Offices Technical Advisory Panel Conference Call August 11, 2010 10:00 am ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Participant Dial-in Number: 1-888-609-5693

Conference ID: 3034758 (Event Title: SRE Physician Offices TAP) Link for webinar: <a href="http://www.MyEventPartner.com/QualityForum44">http://www.MyEventPartner.com/QualityForum44</a>

## FINAL AGENDA

10:00 am	Welcome and Introductions Tejal Gandhi, MD, TAP (Chair)
10:05 am	<b>Disclosures of Interest</b> Ann Hammersmith, JD, General Counsel
10:15 am	Project Recap Peter Angood, MD, Senior Advisor
10:20 am	<b>Evaluation of Existing Serious Reportable Events</b>
12:20 pm	<b>Evaluation of Newly Submitted Serious Reportable Events</b>
1:50 pm	NQF Member/Public Comment
1:55 pm	Next Steps Dr. Angood
2:00 pm	Adjourn